
RefDes Value Description Notes Supplier Part No. Quantity

10HP 3U Front panel with handle and fittings Verotec 957-235355 1

Panel brackets or print your own Verotec 173-12525 pair

M2.5 x 10mm Pan head screws for bracket and PCB attachment 4

M2.5 Nuts for bracket and PCB attachment 4

J1 18swg tinned copper wire
for connection to PROM 

Programmer Board
as req'd

SK1 16-pin ZIF socket receptacle 3M Textool 216-3340-19 1

SK2 24-pin ZIF socket receptacle 3M Textool 224-1275-19 1

M2 x 10mm Pan head screws for ZIF socket receptacles 4

M2 Nuts for ZIF socket receptacles 4

M2 x 4mm Threaded swage on spacer to attach PCB to panel 4

SK1 16-pin ZIF Socket 3M Textool 216-3340-00 1

SK2 24-pin ZIF Socket 3M Textool 224-1275-00 1

PROM Programmer Front Panel BOM


